Page No. 1 of 3

TOWNSHIP 8 NORTH RANGE 32 EAST OF THE MOUNT DIABLO MERIDIAN, NEVADA

Last Revised: 05/02/2022

SUBDIVISION

NE %4 NW %,

SW %

SE s

Lots

Other Description

Acres

Kind of Entry or Purpose

Serial Number or

Order Number

Action Date

Remarks

SECTION

NE [NW[SW [ SE | NE [NW [SW

SE

NE

NW [ SW

SE

NE [NW |SW

SE

For orders effecting disposal or use of unidentified lands withdrawn for classification, minerals, water, and/or other public purposes, and Indian treaties, refer to Misc. Document Index

16

17

18

22

23

24

Subdiv Und; 8N 31E

R/W Central Pacific RR

Nev 043235

03/13/1883

Amdt

2 | X

40.00

SS Act of Cong 6/16/1880

10

03/26/1891

19 XX

1,2

20 XX X

>

21 X

22

>

>

23

24

All Lds lying W/l 50' of center
line CC 013875; 8N 30E

FPC O Wdl Pwr Proj 296 R/W Trans Line

CC 013875

04/10/1922

Lic Surrendered 12/31/1969; Vac 7/24/1973

21

MS 4625

20.48

ME Pat

1009120

11/04/1927

23

24

Subdiv Und; 8N 33E, 8N 34E

R/W Hwy

CC 020702

09/24/1938

21

WY2SWYNEYs, EV2SE/ANW4

80.00

R/W Mat S

CC 020777

06/14/1940

Amdt to include EVaNEaNWY4, W/2NWYiNEY4, 12/7/1988

16

17

18

21

22

23

Subdiv Und

R/W Hwy

CC 020774

07/18/1940

15

16

17

18

22

23

24

Subdiv Und; 20N 18E

R/W Tel & Teleg Line

CC 021488

03/10/1950

Exp 03/10/2004; Renewed N 73706, 11/20/2006

18

S/ANWY.SEYa

R/W Mat S

Nev 011441

07/08/1953

Rel 2/9/1976

17 XXX | X]X]|X]|X

18 XXX | X]X]|X]|X

1069.34

SX Pat

1221402

07/25/1961

18

160.00

SX Pat

1224639

12/27/1961

32

33

Subdiv Und; 7N 32E

R/W Microwave Site & A/Rd

Nev 060215

07/05/1963

24

25

32

33

36

Subdiv Und; 7N 32E

R/W Trans Line

Nev 061472

01/28/1964

Exp 01/27/2014; Renewed by N 93359

19

1,2

Subdiv Und

R/W Trans Line

Nev 064872

12/29/1964

Exp 12/28/2014; Replaced By N 93616 06/04/2020
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TOWNSHIP 8 NORTH RANGE 32 EAST OF THE MOUNT DIABLO MERIDIAN, NEVADA

3 SUBDIVISION Serial Number or
5 NE s NW Y, SW Y. SE Vs Lots Other Description Acres Kind of Entry or Purpose Order Number Action Date Remarks
» NE |[NW|SW | SE | NE |[NW|SW| SE | NE |[NW|SW [ SE | NE [NW [ SW | SE | For orders effecting disposal or use of unidentified lands withdrawn for classification, minerals, water, and/or other public purposes, and Indian treaties, refer to Misc. Document Index
22 X X Subdiv Und R/W Trans Line Nev 065032 12/29/1964 |Exp 12/28/2014; Replaced by N 93622 06/04/2020
Entire Township; All Public Ld
in Tp as Des on Cl Map; 12N
27E BLM O Prop CI Mult Use N 1881 12/13/1968 |Segr FR 12/19/1968; CI BLM O 1/6/1970
Entire Township; All Public Ld
in Tp as Des on Cl Map; 12N
27E BLM O Cl Mult Use N 1881 01/06/1970 |FR 1/15/1970; Vac 7/5/1983; OE 7/19/1983
19
20
21
22
23
24 Subdiv Und; 8N 31E R/W Trans Line CC 013875 04/29/1970 |Eff 1/1/1970; Exp 12/31/2020; Renewed N 98810 03/24/2021
13
14
15
16 Subdiv Und; 15N 26E R/W Trans Line N 7255 02/05/1974
23 Subdiv Und R/W Trans Line N 7620 05/20/1975 |Proof of Construction Acpt 7/16/1980
16
21 Subdiv Und R/W Tel & Teleg Line N 12361 02/24/1976 | Proof of Construction Acpt 3/1/1977
32 X | X
R/W Comm S & A/Rd & Powerline
33 X 510 |(UNDGD) N 12414 08/22/1980 |Posted 11/4/1988; Corr 6/24/1988
32 Subdiv Und
33 Subdiv Und R/W Comm S & A/Rd N 29295 12/27/1982 |Rel 8/14/1996
XX X | X 3
E/LEV2SEY4
EV2EYVA2SEY4, NWYNWY.SWY4
19 X | X X X | X
30 X X X
3 X | X X | X 3N 29E 61.36  |R/W Powerline N 40324 05/30/1986 |Posted 12/19/1988
32 X .057 |R/W Comm S N 48086 07/22/1988 |Posted 9/27/1988; Exp 07/21/2018; Renewed N 93752 01/23/2018
3 X X 1-3 WI/I; 8N 31E 160.97 |R/W A/Rd N 48864 08/09/1988
21 X | X X W/ 459 |R/W A/Rd N 45153 01/12/1989
32 WI/I; NEYVaNWYASEYa 918 |R/W Comm S N 57371 08/25/1993 |Exp 01/01/2016; Renewed N 93544 09/26/2019
32 X | X W/
33 X | X W/ 1.016 |R/W Powerline N 58292 02/11/1994
32 X | X X W/
33 X | X WI/I; 7N 32E 3.792 |R/W Res Comm S & A/Rd N 58934 04/17/1995
15 Subdiv Und
16 Subdiv Und
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3 SUBDIVISION Serial Number or

5 NE s NW Y, SW Y. SE Vs Lots Other Description Acres Kind of Entry or Purpose Order Number Action Date Remarks
» NE |[NW|SW | SE | NE |[NW|SW| SE | NE |[NW|SW [ SE | NE [NW [ SW | SE | For orders effecting disposal or use of unidentified lands withdrawn for classification, minerals, water, and/or other public purposes, and Indian treaties, refer to Misc. Document Index

17 Subdiv Und

18 Subdiv Und

22 Subdiv Und

23 Subdiv Und

24 Subdiv Und; 8N 31E R/W Central Pacific RR Canc

N 043235

03/31/1998

Posted 1/10/2003




